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Document: Vendor list  
Contact: Tyler Daniels | Creative Director | tylerdaniels@uga.edu 
 

PHOTOGRAPHY 
NAME EMAIL PHONE WEBSITE 

Allyssa Alig alyssaalig@gmail.com (706) 352-9335 www.alyssaaligphotography.com 

Terry Allen tallenga@earthlink.net (706) 540-8036 www.terryallenphotography.com 

Dylan Blue dylanbluephotography@gmail.com (706) 332-1475 www.dylanbluephotography.com 

Phillip & Eileen Blume info@blumephotography.com  (404) 832-5863 www.Blumephotography.com   

Branden Camp branden@brandencampu.com (732) 991-5204 www.brandencamp.com  

Kyle DeLoach deloach.kyle@gmail.com   (770) 601-2664 www.kyledeloach.com  

Wingate Downs wingated@aol.com (706) 742-7356  www.wingatedowns.com  

Justin Evans maronevans@hotmail.com (706) 714-6126 www.justinevansphotography.com 

Courtney Goldman cg@CourtneyGoldman.com (706) 850-1888 www.courtneygoldman.com 

Christopher Helm helmphotos@gmail.com (706) 254-9587 www.christopherhelmphotography.com 

Stephie Hicks stephie@stephiehicksphotography.com (706) 988-3756 http://stephiehicksphotography.com 

Mary-Morgan Logan inaflashphotography-marylogan@gmail.com (706) 713-1944 www.inaflash-photography.com  

Blane Marble blanemarable@gmail.com (706) 202-4612 www.blanemarable.com 

Melissa Pepin melissa@melissapepin.com  (706) 543-7699 http://www.melissapepin.com 

Jason Thrasher Jason@thrasherphoto.com (706) 380-7778 http://thrasherphoto.com  

Anne Yarbrough ayarbroughphoto@gmail.com (706) 296-9260 http://anneyarbroughphotography.com 
 
 

VIDEOGRAPHY 
NAME EMAIL PHONE WEBSITE 
Chronic Design randy@chronicdesign.com 706.540.2192 Chronicdesign.com 

DT Productions andrew@dtproductions.com   713.459.0638 Dtproductions.com 

Prolifik Marketing http://prolifik.marketing/contact 800.765.9172 Prolifik.marketing 
 

PRINTERS 
NAME EMAIL PHONE WEBSITE 
Athens Printing chan@athensprinting.com  (706) 353-2632 http://www.athensprinting.com  

Bennet Graphics rlanio@bennettgraphics.com  770-723-1192 http://www.bennettgraphics.com  
Bulldog Print & 
Design centdup@uga.edu  (706) 542-3861 http://busfin.uga.edu/printing/  

R.R. Donnelley  debi.d.huckaby@rrd.com  770.458.6351 
https://www.rrdonnelley.com/commercial-
print/location/rr-donnelley-atlanta/  

Standard Press ben@stpress.com  (404) 351-6780 http://stpress.com/  

Tate Print & Copy tatecopy@uga.edu  706-542-8493 http://tate.uga.edu/print_content_page/home  

Wallace Graphics  770-723-0202 http://www.wallacegraphics.com/ 
 


